	MENDMENT OF COLICI	TATION/MO	DIEICATION	NE CONTRACT	1. CONT	RACT ID CODE	i.	PAGE OF	l
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO			•	10.110		a pp.o.mo	1	2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE POLICION S. P.							5. PROJEC	CT NO. (If appli	cable)
P01699 See Block 16B 6. ISSUED BY CODE			PR201707210010						
General Services Administration/FAS/ITC				7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE					
Office of Enterprise Telecommunications Solutions Acquisition									
	Street, NW	ations Solution	5 / requisition						
	gton DC 20405								
	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR				(0)	9A. AMENDM	TENT OF SO	LICITATION	NO
0.1.1.112.11	DIDDIESS OF CONTRICTOR		556565836		(2)	7111 1111111111111	in the second		
Verizon				9B. DATED <i>(SEE ITEM 11)</i>					
	Loudoun County Parkway		,						
	•		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.						
Ashburn, VA 20147									
						GS00Q17NSD3009			
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE		7/31/2017							
	11.	. THIS ITEM O	NLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICIT	ATIONS			
The al	ove numbered solicitation is amended as	s set forth in Item 14.	The hour and date speci	fied for receipt of Offers is	extended	l, 🔲 is not	extended.		
Offers mus	t acknowledge receipt of this amendment	t prior to the hour and	d date specified in the sol	icitation or as amended, by one of	of the foll	owing methods	s:		
	pleting Items 8 and 15, and returning								
	ation which includes a reference to the so EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOU								
	omitted, such change may be made by let								
	ior to the opening hour and data specified								
12. ACCOU	NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If red	equired)							
N/A									
	13. TH	IS ITEM APPLI	ES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CON	TRAC	ΓS/ORDER	S,		
	IT	MODIFIES THI	E CONTRACT/OR	DER NO. AS DESCRIBI	ED IN I	TEM 14.			
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P	URSUANT TO: (Specif	fy authority) THE CHANGE	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M.	ADE IN TH	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO.	. IN ITEM 10A.	
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	CT/ORDER IS MODIFI	ED TO REFLECT THE ADI	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	s changes i	n paving office, a	ppropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,
	PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O	OF FAR 43.103(b).		·		1,00,00			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))									
Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3)) OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
		,							
E IMDO	DTANT. Contractor is not	V is magnined to	sion this document	and naturn 1 agrica to th		a affina			
	DRTANT: Contractor _ is not, DESCRIPTION OF AMEND						ina soli	aitation/a	ontugat subiaa
	atter where feasible.)	MEN I/MODI	FICATION (Orga	inizea by OCF section	neaain	igs, inciua	ing some	cuation/co	miraci subjeci
TI.	uller where jeusible.)								
SEE	CONTINUATION PAGE								
Except at pro	vided herein, all terms and conditions of the doc	ocument referenced in Ite	m 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged, remains unchanged and in ful	ll force and	effect.			
	E AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C		TING OFFICE	R (Type or	print)	
Sherelle L Watkins, Senior Contract Manager				Brittany Hannah					
	r Maggie Hallbach, SVP			Contracting Of				Table	
15B. CON	TRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	IERICA			16C. DATE	SIGNED
Maffeed 03July202			03July2024						

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01699

1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ04075.01a dated June 28, 2024, into the contract The submission adds pricing and associated mapping relationships required to add Access Arrangements (AA) at Network Site Codes (NSCs) located within previously awarded Country/Jurisdictions.

- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.